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School Organisation Plan 2012

September 2011 on time applications for secondary places

The Published Admission Number is the number of places available. This is given in the column

‘SEC PAN'’. The ‘Spare’ column shows the difference between the PAN and the Highest Ranked

Preferences, given in the ‘1°' Pref’ column. Totals are given for each borough/district.

Borough

School

PAN

Over

Total 1st
Pref

Total 2nd
Pref

Total 3rd
Pref

ELM

Esher Church
of England
High School

210

244

313

137

ELM

Heathside
School

210

253

173

152

ELM

Hinchley
Wood School
& Sixth Form
Centre
(Academy)

210

257

183

119

ELM

Rydens
Enterprise
School &
Sixth Form
Col(Academy)

210

69

141

102

88

Total

840

-65

895

771

496

EPS

Blenheim
High School
(Academy)

240

64

176

326

169

EPS

Epsom and
Ewell High
School
(Academy)

210

106

104

103

118

EPS

Glyn School
(Academy)

240

261

191

100

EPS

Rosebery
School
(Academy)

240

273

147

124

Total

930

116

814

767

511

GUI

Ash Manor
School

210

16

194

70

46

GUI

Christ's
College -
Guildford

120

-15

135

80

54

GUI

George Abbot
School
(Academy)

300

338

287

155

GUI

Guildford
County
School

160

190

205

167

GUI

Howard of
Effingham
School
(Academy)

240

299

92

105

GUI

Kings College
for the Arts &
Technology

180

124

56

31

23

GUI

St Peter's
Catholic
School

180

-11

191

204

123

Total

1390

-13

1403

969

673

Page,b
224 -

SURREY

JUNTY COUNCIL



School Organisation

Plan 2012

Borough

School

PAN

Over

Total 1st
Pref

Total 2nd
Pref

Total 3rd
Pref

MOL

Box Hill
School

0

0

1

MOL

Moon Hall
College/Burys
Court School

0

0

0

MOL

St Andrew's
Catholic
Secondary
School

150

158

158

115

MOL

The
Ashcombe
School

240

29

211

197

145

MOL

The Priory
Church of
England (VA)
School

150

18

132

133

69

MOL

Therfield
School

210

103

107

162

71

Total

755

147

608

650

401

REI

Oakwood
School

240

76

164

36

40

REI

Reigate
Grammar
School

REI

Reigate
School

250

273

290

129

REI

Royal
Alexandra
and Albert
School

94

100

80

90

REI

St Bede's
School

270

313

161

119

REI

The Beacon
School
(Academy)

240

75

165

95

54

REI

The Warwick
School

180

66

114

145

73

REI

Woodfield
School

Total

1274

145

1129

809

507

RUN

Fullbrook
School
(Academy)

280

-1

281

156

65

RUN

Jubilee High
School

160

63

97

45

29

RUN

Salesian
School
Chertsey

220

276

150

92

RUN

The Magna
Carta School
(Academy)

255

29

226

80

66

Total

915

35

880

431

252

SPE

St Paul's
Catholic
College

180

69

111

137

124

SPE

Sunbury
Manor School
(Academy)

210

41

169

159

116

SPE

Thamesmead
School

203

198

151

167
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School Organisation

Plan 2012

Borough

School

PAN

Over

Total 1st
Pref

Total 2nd
Pref

Total 3rd
Pref

(Academy)

SPE

The Bishop
Wand C of E
Secondary
School
(Academy)

180

187

174

96

SPE

The Matthew
Arnold School

196

16

180

125

93

SPE

Thomas
Knyvett
College
(Academy)

150

78

72

40

28

Total

1119

202

917

786

624

SUR

Collingwood
College
(Academy)

355

122

233

247

91

SUR

Gordon's
School

99

173

92

92

SUR

Kings
International
College

150

66

63

48

SUR

Tomlinscote
School And
Sixth Form
College

270

291

182

86

Total

874

763

584

317

TAN

de Stafford
School

180

174

130

68

TAN

Lingfield
Notre Dame

TAN

Oxted School

335

45

290

100

130

TAN

Sunnydown
School

-1

TAN

Warlingham
School

240

-16

256

255

120

Total

755

34

721

485

318

WAV

All Hallows
Catholic
School

240

-74

314

149

83

WAV

Broadwater
School

120

42

78

56

31

WAV

Farnham
Heath End
School

170

20

150

124

62

WAV

Glebelands
School

180

50

130

35

24

WAV

Rodborough
Technology
College
(Academy)

180

236

81

47

WAV

The Abbey
School

WAV

The
Ridgeway
Community
School

WAV

Weydon
School
(Academy)

252

307

95

65

Woolmer Hill

150

33

117

133

38

WAV
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School Organisation Plan 2012

Borough

School

PAN

Over

Total 1st
Pref

Total 2nd
Pref

Total 3rd
Pref

Technology
College
(Academy)

Total

1292

1332

676

350

WOK

Oakfield
School

WOK

St John the
Baptist
Catholic
Comp. School
Woking

180

248

115

138

WOK

The Bishop
David Brown
School

120

78

56

38

WOK

The Park
School

WOK

The Winston
Churechill
School

300

25

275

195

88

WOK

Woking High
School

240

-19

259

229

94

Total

840

-21

861

596

358

Surrey

Total

10984

-231

11215

8286

5369
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